for recruitment to

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (PAK. STUDIES) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41 candidates

08 POSTS OF

LECTURER PAKISTAN STUDIES (MALE) (BS-17) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally

cleared for

2.

Interview as a

result of

written test held on 05-08-2017.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

Z|»
Of®

O~NO O WN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24

ROLL

DIARY

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

41044
41068
41090
41189
41203
41217

41229
41253

41322
41354

41398
41437
41523
41562
41596
41748
41898
42028

42049
42061

42062
42330
42444
42550

NO.

35400668
35400117
35401005
35401161
35401113
35400984

35400250
35401174

35400439
35400817

35400181
35400229
35402270
35400802
35401102
35402019
35401955
35400613

35401630
35402384

35400572
35401415
35400161
35400780

ABDUL WAHEED

AHSAN RAZA MEHMOOD
ALI SHER

FAISAL SHAHZAD KHAN
FAZAL HUSSAIN
GHULAM MOIN-UD-DIN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI
HUMAYUN NASEEM

MAZHAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ABDUL QUOIM SALFI

MUHAMMAD ARSHID
MUHAMMAD HASEEB IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD SADAF UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR ADIL
MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKRAM
SHAHARYAR AHMED

ZIAFAT ABBAS

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

FAISAL MEHMOOD
HAMMAD ALI ASLAM

HASSAM MAJEED

AKHTAR ABBAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABOU BAKAR SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL SATTAR

SULTAN MEHMOOD
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
AMANAT ALI

MASOOD AHMAD

IJAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD MUNWAR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
HAFIZ FAIZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ADIL
KALAY KHAN

AFTAB AHMED CHEEMA
NAZIR

PERVEZ HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MIAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM
BODLA

ABDUL MAJEED SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
ABDUL MAJEED NADEEM

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
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38
39
40
41

4.

42757
42861
42863
42886
42925
43016
43177
43223
43333
43412
43416
43447
43536
43737
43755
43827
43852

35400044
35400026
35401752
35400405
35400172
35400146
35400039
35400623
35400584
35400210
35401006
35401850
35401751
35400560
35402517
35400635
35400638

RAZWAN YOUNIS *DISABLED*
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

RANA SHAHID ALI

AZHAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MADNI

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TANVEER AHMAD
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ALI
SOHAIL SAQIB

ZAHEER ABBAS

ALAMGIR

MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD SAQIB SHAHZAD
SANA ULLAH

TANVEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUNEER AHMED

RAFIQUE AHMAD

RANA RISAL DIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD YAR
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
FALAK SHER

GHULAM SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD BOOTA SAQIB
SHAHDAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MIRZA KHAN
MUHAMMAD ANAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN AZHAR

02 Candidates bearing Roll N0s.43220 & 43745 failed to mention paper code and fill

in the relevant circle on their answer sheets. Their answer sheets have been cancelled.

5.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 117-B2017

Dated:

28-08-2017

Secretary



