PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (PAK. STUDIES) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 41 candidates</u> <u>for recruitment to 08 POSTS OF LECTURER PAKISTAN STUDIES (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT,</u> have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 05-08-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	41044	35400668	ABDUL WAHEED	ABDUL SATTAR
2	41068	35400117	AHSAN RAZA MEHMOOD	SULTAN MEHMOOD
3	41090	35401005	ALI SHER	ARSHAD MEHMOOD
4	41189	35401161	FAISAL SHAHZAD KHAN	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
5	41203	35401113	FAZAL HUSSAIN	AMANAT ALI
6	41217	35400984	GHULAM MOIN-UD-DIN	MASOOD AHMAD
7	41229	35400250	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI	IJAZ AHMED
8	41253	35401174	HUMAYUN NASEEM	MUHAMMAD NASEEM SHAHID
9	41322	35400439	MAZHAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
10	41354	35400817	MUHAMMAD ABDUL QUOIM SALFI	MUHAMMAD MUNWAR HUSSAIN
11	41398	35400181	MUHAMMAD ARSHID	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
12	41437	35400229	MUHAMMAD HASEEB IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
13	41523	35402270	MUHAMMAD SADAF UR REHMAN	HAFIZ FAIZ AHMED
14	41562	35400802	MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR ADIL	MUHAMMAD ADIL
15	41596	35401102	MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKRAM	KALAY KHAN
16	41748	35402019	SHAHARYAR AHMED	AFTAB AHMED CHEEMA
17	41898	35401955	ZIAFAT ABBAS	NAZIR
18	42028	35400613	ARSHAD HUSSAIN	PERVEZ HUSSAIN
19	42049	35401630	FAISAL MEHMOOD	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
20	42061	35402384	HAMMAD ALI ASLAM	MIAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM BODLA
21	42062	35400572	HASSAM MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED SHEHZAD
22	42330	35401415	AKHTAR ABBAS KHAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
23	42444	35400161	MUHAMMAD ABOU BAKAR SIDDIQUE	ABDUL MAJEED NADEEM
24	42550	35400780	MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

25	42757	35400044	RAZWAN YOUNIS *DISABLED*	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
26	42861	35400026	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
27	42863	35401752	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUNEER AHMED
28	42886	35400405	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	RAFIQUE AHMAD
29	42925	35400172	RANA SHAHID ALI	RANA RISAL DIN
30	43016	35400146	AZHAR HUSSAIN	MALIK MUHAMMAD YAR
31	43177	35400039	GHULAM MADNI	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
32	43223	35400623	LIAQAT ALI	FALAK SHER
33	43333	35400584	MUHAMMAD TANVEER AHMAD	GHULAM SHABBIR
34	43412	35400210	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN ASLAM
35	43416	35401006	SOHAIL SAQIB	MUHAMMAD BOOTA SAQIB
36	43447	35401850	ZAHEER ABBAS	SHAHDAT ALI
37	43536	35401751	ALAMGIR	MUHAMMAD MIRZA KHAN
38	43737	35400560	MUHAMMAD QASIM	MUHAMMAD ANAR KHAN
39	43755	35402517	MUHAMMAD SAQIB SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
40	43827	35400635	SANA ULLAH	MUHAMMAD AMIR
41	43852	35400638	TANVEER ABBAS	MUMTAZ HUSSAIN AZHAR

- 4. **02** Candidates bearing **Roll Nos.43220 & 43745** failed to mention paper code and fill in the relevant circle on their answer sheets. Their answer sheets have been cancelled.
- 5. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 117-B2017

Dated: 28-08-2017

Secretary